MADISON COUNTY
SHERIFFS’ AND CONSTABLES’ FEE SCHEDULE
APPROVED 08/14/2017
IN COMMISSIONERS’ COURT, REGULAR SESSION
(Local Government Code §118.131)

NOTICES FEE

Citation by Posting, Personal Service and Publication $100.00
Notice of Trustee Sale $100.00
Subpoena/Precept to Service/Notice — Criminal $100.00
Injunction $100.00
Mental Commitment $100.00
Subpoena $100.00
Order of Sale $100.00
Temporary Restraining Order $100.00
Temporary Protective Order $100.00
Forcible Detainer $100.00
Writ of Attachment $200.00
Writ of Garnishment $200.00
Writ of Restitution $200.00
Writ of Sequestration $200.00
Writ of Execution $200.00
Tax Warrant $200.00
OTHER SERVICE FEES
Estray (Each Livestock) $25.00
Posting Written Notices (Each Location) $100.00
Mileage Fee (Per Mile) $0.50
Execution of Deed under Order of Sale or Execution of $100.00
Sale (Each Purchaser)

Collections on Execution of Sale or Order of Sale

$200 or less — 10%; $1000.01 to $5000 — 3%;
$200.01 to $1000 — 6%; Over $5000 - 2%

When no sale is made, half of the above rates shall be allowed.

Fee per officer after first two hours for eviction, forcible

Detainer, or any other writ executed by the departments $50.00
Venire Jury Fee $15.00
Copy of Offense Report (at Insurance Company Requests) $15.00
Fingerprint Card Required for Private Employment $20.00

ALL OTHER SERVICES NOT LISTED ABOVE

County and District Courts $100.00
Justice of Peace Courts $100.00
Brady Gun Law $15.00




